Monthly Account Statement of Transactions '
Start Date : 01-Jun-2015 End Date : 30-Jun-2015 UBA ‘
MR RILWAN T AJIBOYE ( AJIBOYE RILWAN TIMILEHIN)

6, MARIAM BABATUNDE IDOWU , EGBE ,

LAGOS STATE

Account Number : 2054 XXXXXX Currency: NGN BVN: -

Date Description Chg. No Val Date Debit Credit Balance

01-06-2015 Balance B/F 1,837.50

01-06-2015 WEB Dr @ 99999999-Uber BV help.ub 31-05-2015 75.00 1,762.50
515116510479 / 000000002915

04-06-2015 51991*5815/443621565-20/05/15 04-06-2015 149.25 1,911.75

05-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10442743-000000000000827 UNIVER 05-06-2015 20,000.00 -18,088.25
AKOKA Y 060521680705 / 000000236817

05-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10442743-000000000000827 UNIVER 05-06-2015 20,000.00 -38,088.25
AKOKA Y 060521681892 / 000000238488

05-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10442743-000000000000827 UNIVER 05-06-2015 5,000.00 -43,088.25
AKOKA Y 060521682985 / 000000240238

05-06-2015 ATM Trf @ 10331721-UNILAG BO ATM9  LAGOS 05-06-2015 3,500.00 -46,588.25
001499497087 / 000000003169

05-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10331721-UNILAG BOATM9  LAGOS 05-06-2015 16,000.00 -62,588.25
001499534712 / 000000003192

05-06-2015 Web Trf @ 3IAP0039-tifebimp/TRSF BO PAUL 05-06-2015 120,000.00 57,411.75
CHI/1141 000292489130 / 000000039699

08-06-2015 WEB Dr @ 99999999-GOOGLE *SVCSAPPS_HELLO 05-06-2015 1,873.28 55,538.47
CC@GOOG 515644447758 / 000000007345

08-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10582751-GTBank Unilag by Morem Hall 08-06-2015 5,000.00 50,538.47
Ca 000018833141 / 000000010384

08-06-2015 ROU FEE:ATM WD @ 10582751-GTBank Unila 08-06-2015 65.00 50,473.47
000018833141 / 000000010384

08-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10331721-UNILAG BOATM9  LAGOS 08-06-2015 20,000.00 30,473.47
001502013427 / 000000004281

08-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10331721-UNILAG BOATM 9 LAGOS 08-06-2015 5,000.00 25,473.47
001502013973 / 000000004282

08-06-2015 ISW POS INC 15-17 MAY 15 08-06-2015 50 25,472.97

08-06-2015 ISW POS INC 15-17 MAY 15 08-06-2015 475 25,477.72

08-06-2015 ISW POS INC 15-17 MAY 15 08-06-2015 50 25,478.22

08-06-2015 RATE ADJ GOOGLE *SVC5/11/15 08-06-2015 154.94 25,633.16

09-06-2015 WEB Dr @ 99999999-ITUNES.COM/BILL  ITUNES. 09-06-2015 5,523.78 20,109.38
515963636198 / 000000014320

10-06-2015 WEB Dr @ 99999999-Uber BV help.ub 09-06-2015 2,151.00 17,958.38
516020513680 / 000000015362

10-06-2015 WEB Dr @ 99999999-Uber BV help.ub 09-06-2015 1,525.00 16,433.38
516014528336 / 000000015442

11-06-2015 POS Pur @ 2232AW48-GIT FOODS LIMITED LA 11-06-2015 700.00 15,733.38
000059546334 / 000000794002

11-06-2015 POS Pur @ 20395C01-MIS RETAIL STORES LIM LA 11-06-2015 120.00 15,613.38
000059549948 / 000000799092

12-06-2015 Web Trf @ 3BOL0O001- 12-06-2015 143,000.00 158,613.38
Tran/999912586527/2054619816/A 000299302765 /
000000317228

12-06-2015 WEB Dr @ 99999999-Uber BV help.ub 11-06-2015 2,086.00 156,527.38

516214212347 / 000000000665

12-06-2015 WEB Dr @ 99999999-Uber BV help.ub 12-06-2015 4,142.00 152,385.38
516300223954 / 000000001614

12-06-2015 WEB Dr @ 99999999-ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES. 12-06-2015 4,914.95 147,470.43
516239392361 / 000000001624

12-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10331721-UNILAG BO ATM 9 LAGOS 12-06-2015 1,000.00 146,470.43
001506334719 / 000000006293

All correspondence regarding exceptions should be addressed to the Chief Inspector, United Bank for Africa Plc, 57, Marina Lagos Tel: +234-1-2808822.
cfc@ubagroup.com



Monthly Account Statement of Transactions '
Start Date : 01-Jun-2015 End Date : 30-Jun-2015 UBA ‘
MR RILWAN T AJIBOYE ( AJIBOYE RILWAN TIMILEHIN)

6, MARIAM BABATUNDE IDOWU , EGBE ,

LAGOS STATE
Account Number : 2054 XXXXXX Currency: NGN BVN: -

Date Description Chg. No Val Date Debit Credit Balance

15-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10391532-22 MARKET RD SHOMOLU 14-06-2015 1,000.00 145,470.43
SHOMOLU 000315359660 / 000000218965

15-06-2015 ROU FEE:ATM WD @ 10391532-22 MARKET RD 14-06-2015 65.00 145,405.43
000315359660 / 000000218965

15-06-2015 POS Pur @ 2232AW48-GIT FOODS LIMITED LA 14-06-2015 1,700.00 143,705.43
000059758229 / 000000100052

15-06-2015 POS Pur @ 2232AW48-GIT FOODS LIMITED LA 14-06-2015 200.00 143,505.43
000059760102 / 000000102868

15-06-2015 WEB Dr @ 99999999-Uber BV help.ub 14-06-2015 741.00 142,764.43
516520227626 / 000000007281

15-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10391532-22 MARKET RD SHOMOLU 15-06-2015 2,000.00 140,764.43
SHOMOLU 000315706258 / 000000282470

15-06-2015 ROU FEE:ATM WD @ 10391532-22 MARKET RD 15-06-2015 65.00 140,699.43
000315706258 / 000000282470

16-06-2015 ATM Trf @ 10331720-UNILAG BOATM 8  LAGOS 16-06-2015 139,100.00 1,599.43
001509183257 / 000000009709

16-06-2015 TNF-Refund/3250360 JOLUWATOBI ISMAIL 16-06-2015 8,000.00 9,599.43
221033150616161115824574884163

16-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10391532-22 MARKET RD SHOMOLU 16-06-2015 2,000.00 7,599.43
SHOMOLU 000315962394 / 000000326728

16-06-2015 ROU FEE:ATM WD @ 10391532-22 MARKET RD 16-06-2015 65.00 7,534.43
000315962394 / 000000326728

17-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10331720-UNILAG BOATM 8  LAGOS 17-06-2015 2,000.00 5,534.43
001509876141 / 000000009912

17-06-2015 ISW POS INC 12-14 JUN 15 17-06-2015 50 5,534.93

17-06-2015 ISW POS INC 12-14 JUN 15 17-06-2015 4.25 5,539.18

18-06-2015 WEB Dr @ 99999999-Uber BV help.ub 17-06-2015 1,423.00 4,116.18
516815227953 / 000000000074

19-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10331721-UNILAG BOATM 9 LAGOS 19-06-2015 3,000.00 1,116.18
001512280250 / 000000008498

19-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10331721-UNILAG BOATM 9 LAGOS 19-06-2015 3,000.00 4,116.18
001512280250 / 000000008498

19-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10331720-UNILAG BOATM 8  LAGOS 19-06-2015 3,000.00 1,116.18
001512281207 / 000000000708

22-06-2015 TNF-Advance for mobile app de/BOLARINWA 22-06-2015 75,000.00 76,116.18
DUROJAIYE 309033150622071453000083358770

22-06-2015 ATM WD @ 10391465-Emerald Suites2 Unilag Lagos 22-06-2015 4,000.00 72,116.18
000317274684 / 000000560189

22-06-2015 ROU FEE:ATM WD @ 10391465-Emerald Suit 22-06-2015 65.00 72,051.18
000317274684 / 000000560189

22-06-2015 BWY:allowance 20-06-2015 15,000.00 87,051.18

23-06-2015 CWL AJIBOYE TIMILEHIN/8762712/UNILAG 8762712  23-06-2015 56,391.00 30,660.18

23-06-2015 SMS/SMS CHARGES MAY, 2015 SMS/SMS 23-06-2015 172.00 30,488.18
CHARGES MAY, 2015

24-06-2015 CWB SELF/087962568 08762568  24-06-2015 13,000.00 17,488.18

24-06-2015 ISW POS INC 11 JUN 15 24-06-2015 18 17,488.36

24-06-2015 ISW POS INC 11 JUN 15 24-06-2015 1.75 17,490.11

25-06-2015 CWB SELF/07343548 25-06-2015 14,000.00 3,490.11

25-06-2015 WEB Dr @ 99999999-ITUNES.COM/BILL  ITUNES. 25-06-2015 1,013.45 2,476.66
517666669701 / 000000017702

30-06-2015 BWY:allowance 30-06-2015 7,000.00 9,476.66

All correspondence regarding exceptions should be addressed to the Chief Inspector, United Bank for Africa Plc, 57, Marina Lagos Tel: +234-1-2808822.
cfc@ubagroup.com



Monthly Account Statement of Transactions '
Start Date : 01-Jun-2015 End Date : 30-Jun-2015 UBA ‘
MR RILWAN T AJIBOYE ( AJIBOYE RILWAN TIMILEHIN )

6, MARIAM BABATUNDE IDOWU , EGBE ,

LAGOS STATE

Account Number : 2054 XXXXXX Currency: NGN BVN: -

Date Description Chg. No Val Date Debit Credit Balance
30-06-2015 Total Debit/Total Credit/New Balance 363,676.96  371,316.12 9,476.66

All correspondence regarding exceptions should be addressed to the Chief Inspector, United Bank for Africa Plc, 57, Marina Lagos Tel: +234-1-2808822.
cfc@ubagroup.com



